US Products Catalog - January 2024 • ouellet.com172
OPXA     Explosion-Proof Sloped Top
		     Convector Heater
Color
•	Standard: red.
Voltage
•	120V, 208V, 240V, 277V, 347V, 480V, 600V, 1 or 3-phase.
Construction

bi-metal
thermostat
OUE-BTX1-N-B
Wall mount elec-
tronic thermostat
OUE-XET1-1-W-
N-A
Your own
control
device
Cabinet
length
in.
T2B (260 °C / 500 °F) Division System Temperature Classification Rating
T2 (300 °C / 572 °F) Zone System Temperature Classification Rating
3.6 208 (1) 17.3 OPXA03600-2081-X-T2B-31 C A or B or C B A or B or C 31
3.6 208 (3) 10.0 OPXA03600-2083-X-T2B-31 Not available A or B B A or B or C 31
3.6 240 (1) 15.0 OPXA03600-2401-X-T2B-31 C A or B or C B A or B or C 31
3.6 240 (3) 8.7 OPXA03600-2403-X-T2B-31 Not available A or B B A or B or C 31
3.6 277 (1) 13.0 OPXA03600-2771-X-T2B-31 C A or B or C B A or B or C 31
3.6 480 (1) 7.5 OPXA03600-4801-X-T2B-31 C A or B or C B A or B or C 31
3.6 480 (3) 4.3 OPXA03600-4803-X-T2B-31 Not available A or B B A or B or C 31
4.8 208 (1) 23.1 OPXA04800-2081-X-T2B-49 Not available A or B B A or B or C 49
4.8 208 (3) 13.3 OPXA04800-2083-X-T2B-49 Not available A or B B A or B or C 49
4.8 240 (1) 20.0 OPXA04800-2401-X-T2B-49 C A or B or C B A or B or C 49
4.8 240 (3) 11.5 OPXA04800-2403-X-T2B-49 Not available A or B B A or B or C 49
4.8 277 (1) 17.3 OPXA04800-2771-X-T2B-49 C A or B or C B A or B or C 49
4.8 480 (1) 10.0 OPXA04800-4801-X-T2B-49 C A or B or C B A or B or C 49
4.8 480 (3) 5.8 OPXA04800-4803-X-T2B-49 Not available A or B B A or B or C 49
7.6 208 (1) 36.5 OPXA07600-2081-X-T2B-59 Not available A or B B A or B or C 59
7.6 208 (3) 21.1 OPXA07600-2083-X-T2B-59 Not available A or B B A or B or C 59
7.6 240 (1) 31.7 OPXA07600-2401-X-T2B-59 Not available A or B B A or B or C 59
7.6 240 (3) 18.3 OPXA07600-2403-X-T2B-59 Not available A or B B A or B or C 59
7.6 277 (1) 27.4 OPXA07600-2771-X-T2B-59 Not available A or B B A or B or C 59
7.6 480 (1) 15.8 OPXA07600-4801-X-T2B-59 C A or B or C B A or B or C 59
7.6 480 (3) 9.1 OPXA07600-4803-X-T2B-59 Not available A or B B A or B or C 59
10 208 (3) 27.8 OPXA10000-2083-X-T2B-712 Not available Not available Not available C 71
10 240 (3) 24.1 OPXA10000-2403-X-T2B-712 Not available Not available Not available C 71
10 480 (1) 20.8 OPXA10000-4801-X-T2B-592 C Not available Not available C 71
10 480 (3) 12.0 OPXA10000-4803-X-T2B-592 Not available Not available Not available C 71
T3A (180 °C / 356 °F) Division System Temperature Classification Rating
T3 (200 °C / 392 °F) Zone System Temperature Classification Rating
1.2 120 (1) 10.0 OPXA01200-1201-X-T3A-31 C C  Not available C 31
1.2 208 (1) 5.8 OPXA01200-2081-X-T3A-31 C A or B or C B A or B or C 31
1.2 208 (3) 3.3 OPXA01200-2083-X-T3A-31 Not available A or B B A or B or C 31
1.2 240 (1) 5.0 OPXA01200-2401-X-T3A-31 C A or B or C B A or B or C 31
1.2 240 (3) 2.9 OPXA01200-2403-X-T3A-31 Not available A or B B A or B or C 31
1.2 277 (1) 4.3 OPXA01200-2771-X-T3A-31 C A or B or C B A or B or C 31
1.2 480 (1) 2.5 OPXA01200-4801-X-T3A-31 C A or B or C B A or B or C 31
1.8 120 (1) 15.0 OPXA01800-1201-X-T3A-31 C C Not available C 31
1.8 208 (1) 8.7 OPXA01800-2081-X-T3A-31 C A or B or C B A or B or C 31
1.8 208 (3) 5.0 OPXA01800-2083-X-T3A-31 Not available A or B B A or B or C 31
1.8 240 (1) 7.5 OPXA01800-2401-X-T3A-31 C A or B or C B A or B or C 31
1.8 240 (3) 4.3 OPXA01800-2403-X-T3A-31 Not available A or B B A or B or C 31
1.8 277 (1) 6.5 OPXA01800-2771-X-T3A-31 C A or B or C B A or B or C 31
1.8 480 (1) 3.8 OPXA01800-4801-X-T3A-31 C A or B or C B A or B or C 31
1.8 480 (3) 2.2 OPXA01800-4803-X-T3A-31 Not available A or B B A or B or C 31
3.6 208 (1) 17.3 OPXA03600-2081-X-T3A-49 C A or B or C B A or B or C 49
3.6 208 (3) 10.0 OPXA03600-2083-X-T3A-49 Not available A or B B A or B or C 49
3.6 240 (1) 15.0 OPXA03600-2401-X-T3A-49 C A or B or C B A or B or C 49
3.6 240 (3) 8.7 OPXA03600-2403-X-T3A-49 Not available A or B B A or B or C 49
3.6 480 (1) 7.5 OPXA03600-4801-X-T3A-49 C A or B or C B A or B or C 49
3.6 480 (3) 4.3 OPXA03600-4803-X-T3A-49 Not available A or B B A or B or C 49
5 208 (1) 24.0 OPXA05000-2081-X-T3A-71 Not available A or B B A or B or C 71
5 208 (3) 13.9 OPXA05000-2083-X-T3A-71 Not available A or B B A or B or C 71
5 240 (1) 20.8 OPXA05000-2401-X-T3A-71 C A or B or C B A or B or C 71
5 240 (3) 12.0 OPXA05000-2403-X-T3A-71 Not available A or B B A or B or C 71
5 480 (1) 10.4 OPXA05000-4801-X-T3A-71 C A or B or C B A or B or C 71
5 480 (3) 6.0 OPXA05000-4803-X-T3A-71 Not available A or B B A or B or C 71
US Products Catalog - January 2024 • ouellet.com174
OPXA
Accessories
Explosion-Proof ExCaliberTM Series Thermostats